full-time (includes Court Clerk), three (3) part-time, and seven (7) elected officials.  This includes one (1) 
additional employee, a full-time Accounting Clerk. 

Public Safety Personnel Summary 
The FY 2007 Approved Budget reflects an increase in staffing for 2006, from one hundred twenty- two 
(122) full-time and four (4) part-time employees to one hundred twenty-four (124) full-time and four (4) 
part-time employees.  Additional employees are:  three (3) Police Officers, one (1) School Resource 
Officer and three (3) Firefighters. 

Public Works Personnel Summary 
The FY 2007 Approved Budget includes forty-five (45) employees in the Public Works departments: